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Bank of Ireland UK have a dedicated currency management team in
our Belfast office to help support your business. Our team support
Northern Ireland's businesses, from SME to corporate customers,
with their foreign currency and interest risk management needs.

Our treasury team will help you to understand your currency risk
exposures and discuss your risk management options. This can
help protect against the adverse impact of market movements.

We offer FX solutions at competitive pricing. From standard
currency exchange to more tailored solutions, our team can
explain how these might work for your business.

In addition to our range of FX solutions, our online FX platform
UK FXPay allows you to book rates and make payments online,
which can help save you and your business time and money.

In today’s market, it's important that companies have a clear plan in
place to protect their finances. Don't just take risk- let us help you
understand and plan for it.
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So why choose Bank of Ireland UK
for your Treasury needs?

> Our experienced treasury team can help find ways to save you
time and money. Understanding your business is paramount
and we offer a range of currency solutions to suit your needs.

» We come to you - our treasury managers can call to your
business at your convenience.

» Our foreign exchange dealing room trades in all major
currencies.

» We support companies from every sector and scale, from
small business to multinational.

Our dedicated team can be contacted
on 028 9032 2778 for help and information on

how we can support your business.




Global Markets

Northern Ireland Team

Henry Cleary

028 9032 2778
Mobile: 077 1213 7126
henry.cleary@boi.com

David McMillan
Senior Dealer

028 9032 2778
david.mcmillan@boi.com

Leslie Walker
Principal Dealer

028 9032 2778
leslie.walker@boi.com

Mervyn Smyth
Principal Dealer

028 9032 2778
mervyn.smyth@boi.com

Kieran Devlin
Business Development
Manager

028 9032 2778

Mobile: 078 8908 9751
kieran.devlin@boi.com
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Head of Global Markets (NI)

Neil Irwin

Senior Dealer

028 9032 2778
neil.irwin@boi.com

Gillian Irwin
Principal Dealer

028 9032 2778
gillian.irwin@boi.com

Martin Cusack
Principal Dealer

028 9032 2778
martin.cusack@boi.com

David Wright
Dealer

028 9032 2778
david.wright@boi.com

U K Bank of Ireland UK is a trading name of Bank of Ireland (UK) plc.
Registered in England & Wales (No. 7022885), Bow Bells House, 1 Bread Street, London, ECAM 9BE.
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